From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationfwgmail.com>
To: |
Subject: Re: Schedule April 5-30, 2015
Date: Sun, 05 Apr 2015 01:47:56 +0000

-uu':'. 107
On Sat, Apr 4, 2015 at 8:06 PM, || Y, - ot

Sun. April 5, 2015 PB

Reminder: Faster Sunday

Reminder: - on haliday April 5-12

11:00am Appt w/Dr. Bard _,l Laura is Dr. Bard 5 assistant: _

Mon. April 6, 2015 PB-NY

Reminder: [ 1o go see D Magnani today at 2pm
Reminder: - to see Dr: Lemchen for initial consultation at 10am
Reminder: Gregory Riches on holiday April 6-14

Reminder: Jojo to take Escalade in for inspection (will this be ok?-will probably reschedule)

7:00am Depart PB

9:15am Arrive NY

TBD Kathy Ruemmlier & possibly Nathan Myvhrveld {Kath)
_, (Claudia, Nathan s assistant

Tues. April 7, 2015 NY

3:00pm Appe /[ L
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4:00pm Appt w/Nathan Mvhrvold _ (Claudia, Nathan s assistant ||}

Wed. April 8, 2015 NY

Reminder: - and her parents to go see Rockette s Spring Spectacular tonight at 7:30pm
9:20am Appt w/Dr: Mitchell Kline
R R W (between 69th and 70th) Ground Floor

IE:&’HE!H LUNCH w/Leon Black (KGR M clanie is Leon s assistant ||| TR

5:30pm Appt widosh Rama (Josh —} Yhel is assistant:

Josh is vegetarian if snacks are served!

TBD Boris Nikolic (R

Thurs. April 9, 2015 NY

11:00am App v/ I (N

4:00pm Appt w/Larry Delson (I

4:3ﬂ—ﬁ:ﬂﬂim .4ﬁ1f w/Brad Okun & Pat Fenn (Brad: _ (Pat:

Fri. April 10, 2015 NY

Sat. April 11, 2015 NY

Reminder: _ parents to depart today via Aeroflot #1103 at 7:10pm from JFK. Jojo to take them to the
airport in the Bentley
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Sun. April 12, 2015 NY-LSJ

TBD Depart NY
TBD Arrive LSJ

Mon. April 13, 2015 LSJ

Reminder: Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13
6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel
7:00pm Dinner

Table for 10

- Feuurs J IO

Tues. April 14, 2015 LSJ

Wed. April 15, 2015 LSJ

Thurs. April 16, 2015 LSJ

Fri. April 17, 2015 LSJ

Reminder: Valdson on holiday April 1 7-May 28

Reminder: - has her 2 consultation appt w/Dr: Lemchen at 7:30am (can she make this?)

Sat. April 18, 2015 L8SJ

Sun. April 19, 2015 LSJ

Mon. April 20, 2015 LSJ

Tues. Aprif 21, 2015 LSJ-NY

Wed. April 22, 2015 NY

Thurs. April 24, 2015 NY- Marrakesh (22}

Fri. April 25, 2015 Marrakesh (22?)

Sat. April 26, 2015 Marrakesh-Paris
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Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4

Sun. April 27, 2015 Paris

Mon. April 28, 2015 Paris

Tues. April 29, 2015

Wed. April 30, 2015

please note
The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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